
X-COMBAT
-88.3 kgBRASILEIRO X-COMBAT BJJ PRO 2018 - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 17 Mar 2018

Sem Repescagem

#4 Competidores

SÊNIOR 2 MASC PRETA MEIO PESADO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1973 até 1977

Tempo: 5 min

ANTONIO NEY DA SILVA LOURINHO
(BLACK NORTE JJ)

1

9

5

13

VINICIUS NASCIMENTO FRAGA
(GFBZ TEAM)

3

11

7

15

JACKSON FIRMO DE MOURA
(G.A FIGHT)
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JEAN AUGUSTO CHAVES PEREIRA
(NORFIGHT MG)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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